Housing:  Sheet steel, white (RAL 9003)
Pane: PMMA, printed
Lens: PMMA, transparent
Service life L80B20: 50.000 h
Color stability: 3 SDCM
Color temperature: 4.000 K (ESL & SL)
Color rendering index: 80 (ESL)
 70 (SL)

CENTRAL SUPPLY
Please order accessories separately
Order code Description
F95057 Short pendulum for ceiling mounting
F95600 Tubular pendulum, angular, 250 mm
F95601 Tubular pendulum, angular, 500 mm
F95602 Tubular pendulum, angular, 1.000 mm
F95400 Tubular pendulum, round, 500 mm
F95401 Wire pendulum, max. 1.200 mm
F95056 Bracket
F95067 Short pendulum for chain mounting and wire mounting
F95032K Protective basket (only for surface wall mounting without pendulum,
bracket)
Please order escape sign accessories separately
Order code Description
E16608M Escape sign pane
E16609M Escape sign pane
E16610M Escape sign pane
E16617M Escape sign pane
E16640M Escape sign pane
E16642M Escape sign pane
E16641M Escape sign pane
E16643M Escape sign pane
E16611 Pane, opal, PMMA
E16241 Pane, white, sheet steel
Surface wall mounting
70